
Single Contract / 

Framework
Contractor Address Value ex VAT

Contract Type

Works

Supplies

Services

Contract Award Date Duration Brief Description

Single Contract Smartsimple Software (Ireland) Ltd.          40 Kingram Place Dublin 2 €40,000 Services 01 December 2017 Rolling Contract IT Support

OGP Framework 

Agreement Contract
Datapac Ltd Quarrypark, Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford €63,685 Services 05 December 2017 3 years Computer Hardware

E-tenders Perception Data Consulting Ltd.
Arena House, Arena Road, Sandyford Business 

Park, Dublin 18
€79,856 Services 27 November 2017 3 Years Computer Software

Single Contract Drury 17a Gilford Road Dublin €280,000 Services 01 December 2017 3 Years Communications Support

Single Contract /sole 

Supplier
The Irish Times 24-28 Tara Street, Dubin 2 €50,000 Services 19 December 2017 1 Year Marketing Supports

Single contract / Sole 

Supplier
Nature Publishing Group

The Macmillan Building, 4 Crinan Street London 

N1 9 XW
£45,000 Services 19 December 2017 Marketing Supports

Single contract / Sole 

Supplier
Silicon Republic Knowledge

Top Floor 43B Yeats Way, Park West Business, 

Nangor Road, Dublin 12,
€25,000 Services 19 December 2017 Marketing Supports

Single Contract Elsevier
Regional Support Dept, 1000 AE Amsterdam The 

Netherlands

€47,295 Service 20 December 2017 1 Year Membership

Single Contract Wide Eye Media
The Stone Building, 15 Flemmings Place, 

Balssbridge Dublin 4

€50,000 Service 20 December 2017 Marketing Supports

Notes:

Contracts are listed on the following basis;

Value of €25,000 or more exclusive of VAT in respect of all other contracts

Science Foundation Ireland
Public Contracts Awarded

Period: Quarter 4 October - December  2017


